
2/3/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:28 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Largo Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Jan/31/2005

CC County Commission

5 6 Total

AFP  1  0  1

ARP  3  0  3

CHR  4  0  4

CPF  8  0  8

DEM  16,602  3  16,605

FVP  1  0  1

GRE  47  0  47

IDF  6  0  6

IDP  150  0  150

INT  1,713  0  1,713

LIB  103  0  103

NPA  8,549  2  8,551

PAT  1  0  1

REF  33  0  33

REP  17,269  5  17,274

SOP  1  0  1

SPF  2  0  2

SWP  1  0  1

VET  13  0  13

Total  44,507  10  44,517

District Number

Party

1



2/3/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:28 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Largo Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Jan/31/2005

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 Total

AFP  0  1  1

ARP  1  2  3

CHR  1  3  4

CPF  2  6  8

DEM  3,358  13,247  16,605

FVP  0  1  1

GRE  10  37  47

IDF  2  4  6

IDP  31  119  150

INT  411  1,302  1,713

LIB  25  78  103

NPA  1,859  6,692  8,551

PAT  0  1  1

REF  2  31  33

REP  3,226  14,048  17,274

SOP  0  1  1

SPF  0  2  2

SWP  0  1  1

VET  3  10  13

Total  8,931  35,586  44,517

District Number

Party

2



2/3/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:28 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Largo Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Jan/31/2005

CNG Congressional District

10 Total

AFP  1  1

ARP  3  3

CHR  4  4

CPF  8  8

DEM  16,605  16,605

FVP  1  1

GRE  47  47

IDF  6  6

IDP  150  150

INT  1,713  1,713

LIB  103  103

NPA  8,551  8,551

PAT  1  1

REF  33  33

REP  17,274  17,274

SOP  1  1

SPF  2  2

SWP  1  1

VET  13  13

Total  44,517  44,517

District Number

Party

3



2/3/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:28 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Largo Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Jan/31/2005

CTY City District

11 Total

AFP  1  1

ARP  3  3

CHR  4  4

CPF  8  8

DEM  16,605  16,605

FVP  1  1

GRE  47  47

IDF  6  6

IDP  150  150

INT  1,713  1,713

LIB  103  103

NPA  8,551  8,551

PAT  1  1

REF  33  33

REP  17,274  17,274

SOP  1  1

SPF  2  2

SWP  1  1

VET  13  13

Total  44,517  44,517

District Number

Party

4



2/3/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:28 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Largo Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Jan/31/2005

HSE FL House of Representatives

50 51 52 54 Total

AFP  0  0  0  1  1

ARP  1  0  1  1  3

CHR  1  1  1  1  4

CPF  1  0  2  5  8

DEM  2,884  3,233  2,455  8,033  16,605

FVP  1  0  0  0  1

GRE  9  8  4  26  47

IDF  0  1  1  4  6

IDP  25  27  27  71  150

INT  250  356  303  804  1,713

LIB  17  14  18  54  103

NPA  1,440  1,587  1,433  4,091  8,551

PAT  0  0  0  1  1

REF  5  7  1  20  33

REP  3,254  3,190  2,415  8,415  17,274

SOP  1  0  0  0  1

SPF  1  0  0  1  2

SWP  0  0  0  1  1

VET  2  1  3  7  13

Total  7,892  8,425  6,664  21,536  44,517

District Number

Party

5



2/3/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:28 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Largo Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Jan/31/2005

OCN Old Cong. District

9 10 Total

AFP  0  1  1

ARP  1  2  3

CHR  1  3  4

CPF  0  8  8

DEM  919  15,686  16,605

FVP  0  1  1

GRE  4  43  47

IDF  0  6  6

IDP  13  137  150

INT  92  1,621  1,713

LIB  8  95  103

NPA  560  7,991  8,551

PAT  0  1  1

REF  1  32  33

REP  984  16,290  17,274

SOP  0  1  1

SPF  0  2  2

SWP  0  1  1

VET  0  13  13

Total  2,583  41,934  44,517

District Number

Party

6



2/3/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:28 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Largo Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Jan/31/2005

SB School Board

5 6 Total

AFP  1  0  1

ARP  3  0  3

CHR  4  0  4

CPF  8  0  8

DEM  16,602  3  16,605

FVP  1  0  1

GRE  47  0  47

IDF  6  0  6

IDP  150  0  150

INT  1,713  0  1,713

LIB  103  0  103

NPA  8,549  2  8,551

PAT  1  0  1

REF  33  0  33

REP  17,269  5  17,274

SOP  1  0  1

SPF  2  0  2

SWP  1  0  1

VET  13  0  13

Total  44,507  10  44,517

District Number

Party

7



2/3/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:28 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Largo Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Jan/31/2005

SEN Florida Senate

13 16 Total

AFP  1  0  1

ARP  2  1  3

CHR  3  1  4

CPF  7  1  8

DEM  15,807  798  16,605

FVP  1  0  1

GRE  43  4  47

IDF  6  0  6

IDP  138  12  150

INT  1,626  87  1,713

LIB  93  10  103

NPA  8,064  487  8,551

PAT  1  0  1

REF  32  1  33

REP  16,548  726  17,274

SOP  1  0  1

SPF  2  0  2

SWP  1  0  1

VET  13  0  13

Total  42,389  2,128  44,517

District Number

Party

8


